
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 49725732

Data publicarii	16.09.20	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.316,62 RON - 1.316,62 RON

Descriere: CABLU MYYM 4x1.5 14511 ML 22 2,45 53,9 10,241 CABLU T2XIR / NFA2X 16+25 2282 ML 373 2,66 992,18 188,5142 ARMATURA SUSTINERE ANSAMBLU ASA300 5617 Buc 10 4,06 40,6 7,714 CIB MONOFAZAT CUIBM 5616 Buc 2 4,57 9,14 1,7366 SCH PROGRAMATOR ORAR 1C CCT15440 17641 Buc 1 220,8 220,8 41,952
